## MIN 000010472

(Red	uestor's Name)	
(Add	lress)	
(Add	Iress)	
,	,	
(Cib.	/State/Zip/Phone	
City	/State/Zip/Fnone	; #)
		MAIL
(Bus	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Dor	cument Number)	
(200	,	
	0	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	or Status
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:	



10/31/17--01029--023 \*\*130.00

17 BEC 11 AM 7: 52 SECRETARY OF STATE MULTAHASSTELFLORIDA

Office Use Only



Altor BioScience Corporation 2810 North Commerce Parkway, Miramar, Florida 33025 Phone: (954) 443-8600 Fax: (954) 443-8610

Maria E. Villacorta Director of Accounting 2810 N. Commerce Parkway Miramar, FL 33025 December 8, 2017

Justin M Shivers Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building, 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

Dear Justin M Shivers:

This letter certifies that our organization previously known as Altor BioScience Corporation currently operates as Altor BioScience LLC. As such, we are releasing the name to Altor BioScience LLC.

Sincerely,

ang

Maria E. Villacorta Director of Accounting Reference Letter: 017A00022096

2017 NEC | | PA NB: 24

IMI AGANAN INI

TO: Registration Section -Division of Corporations

## ALTOR BIOSCIENCE, LLC SUBJECT:

,

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

.

Maria E. Villacorta

		ame of Person		
ALTOR BIOS	CIENCE, LLC			
	F	irm/Company		
2810 N. Comm	ierce Parkway			
		Address		
Miramar, FL 3	3025			
	City/S	tate and Zip Code		
mariavillacorta@	Daltorbioscience.com			
	E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual	report not	ification)
For further information concernit	ng this matter, please call:			
Maria E. Villacorta		954 at (	446-86	00 ext 808
Name	of Contact Person	Area Code	Day	time Telephone Number
MAILING ADDRESS Division of Corporation Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314			Division Registrat Clifton B 2661 Exe	<u>ADDRESS:</u> of Corporations ion Section uilding contive Center Circle ee, FL 32301
Enclosed is a check for the follow				
S125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$155.00 Filin Certified Copy	g Fee &	□ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605,0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN-LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

it hande die verseure, einer aderingen	ame adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Flori					.I.C.
DELAWARE		3.3	0-09997368			
(Jurisdiction under the law of w	sch foreign limited linbility company is organized)		0-09997368 (FEI number.	if applicable)		
8/1/2017						
	(Date tirst transacted basiness in Florida, if prior to re (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to determin	egistration.) in penalty linb	ikiy)			
2810 N. Commerce Pa	rkway	6 28	810 N. Commerce Parkway			
(Street Address of Principal Office)		(Mailing Address)				
Miramar, FL 33025		Miramar, FL 33025		_		
					ක	
Nome and street addres	a of Florido maintered arouty (P.O. Por	NOT and	untoble)		95C	
. Iname and <u>super addres</u>	is of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	<u>INOT</u> act	(epiaoie)		_	
Name:	NRAI Services, Inc.			́~	-	
	1200 South Pine Island Road				AH	j l t
Office Address:			•	<u>г</u> и.		
	Plantation		, Florida <u>33324</u>		S	
	(City)		(Zip code)	0	3	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Austat ucu (Registered apenal's sumature)

8. The name, title or capacity and address of the person(s) who has/have authority to manage is/are:

The of Capacity.	Hame and Adoress.	The or Capacity:	INALLE BILL ANULESS.
CEO	Hing C. Wong 2810 N. Commerce Parkway Miramar. FL 33025	CFO	Rick Greene 2810 N. Commerce Parkwav Miramar, FL 33025

(Use attachments if necessary)

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Deputition of State convitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Signature of an authorized person \_\_\_\_\_

Rick Greene Typed or printed name of signer

Delaware

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "ALTOR BIOSCIENCE, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-SEVENTH DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D. 2017.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.



Jeffrey VI. But retary of State

Authentication: 203298322 Date: 09-27-17

Page 1

6414345 8300 SR# 20176353851

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml